
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting December 1, 2020 Meeting Location:  Online

1 $0 Adam Puls adam.puls@isginc.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

2 $0 Austin Eigenberg austin.eigenberg@isginc.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 13:31 X

3 $0 Ben A'Hearn benjamin.ahearn@usda.gov X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

4 $0 Blake O'Brien blakeobr@gmail.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

5 $0 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

6 $0 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com X 12/1/2020 13:11 12/1/2020 13:36

7 $0 Christopher Clausen christopher.clausen@waldinger.com X 12/1/2020 13:10 12/1/2020 14:14

8 $0 Curtis Klaassen curtkpe@gmail.com X 12/1/2020 13:09 12/1/2020 14:14

9 $0 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com X 12/1/2020 13:07 12/1/2020 14:14

10 $0 Danielle DeBoer danielle.j.deboer@imegcorp.com X 12/1/2020 13:13 12/1/2020 14:14

11 $0 David Ingrham david.c.inghram@imegcorp.com X 12/1/2020 13:19 12/1/2020 14:13

12 $0 Emmett Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:13

13 $0 Gary Thompson gary.thompson@victaulic.com X 12/1/2020 13:14 12/1/2020 14:14

14 $0 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com X 12/1/2020 13:09 12/1/2020 14:14

15 $0 Jason Chase jchase@alvine.com X 12/1/2020 13:17 12/1/2020 14:14

16 $0 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X 12/1/2020 13:11 12/1/2020 14:14

17 $0 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:13

18 $0 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

19 $0 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com X 12/1/2020 11:59 12/1/2020 11:59

20 $0 Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com X 12/1/2020 13:13 12/1/2020 14:14

21 $0 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com X 12/1/2020 13:09 12/1/2020 14:14

22 $0 Michael McCoy mjmccoy@acimech.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 13:31

23 $0 Mick Schwedler mschwedler@trane.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:13 X

24 $0 Peter Ernzen peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

25 $0 Robert Dusenberry rdusenberry@dlrgroup.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

26 $0 Ryan Hepler ra_the_boarder@yahoo.com X 12/1/2020 13:18 12/1/2020 13:25

27 $0 Shawn McKenzie smckenzie@dptgroup.com X 12/1/2020 13:10 12/1/2020 14:14

28 $0 Susan Oltrogge soltrogge@bbsae.com X 12/1/2020 13:08 12/1/2020 14:14

29 $0 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X 12/1/2020 13:15 12/1/2020 14:14
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